11/18/21
11/18/21

12/02/21
12/02/21

12/09/21
12/09/21

12/16/21
12/16/21

12/23/21
12/23/21

01/06/22
01/06/22

01/13/22
01/13/22

01/20/22
01/20/22

02/03/22
02/03/22

02/10/22
02/10/22

02/17/22
02/17/22

02/24/22
02/24/22

League Schedule

co-ed 3rd/4th grade - Games

Visitor

Team 4 - Spurs
Team 3 - Lakers

Team 2 - Nets
Team 1 - Knicks

Team 1 - Knicks
Team 4 - Spurs

Team 1 - Knicks
Team 2 - Nets

Team 4 - Spurs
Team 3 - Lakers

Team 3 - Lakers
Team 2 - Nets

Team 4 - Spurs
Team 3 - Lakers

Team 1 - Knicks
Team 2 - Nets

Team 4 - Spurs
Team 1 - Knicks

Team 1 - Knicks
Team 2 - Nets

Team 3 - Lakers
Team 4 - Spurs

Team 2 - Nets
Team 3 - Lakers

Vs
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
VS

Vs
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
VS

Vs
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
VS

Vs
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
VS

Home

Team 2 - Nets
Team 1 - Knicks

Team 3 - Lakers
Team 4 - Spurs

Team 2 - Nets
Team 3 - Lakers

Team 3 - Lakers
Team 4 - Spurs

Team 1 - Knicks
Team 2 - Nets

Team 4 - Spurs
Team 1 - Knicks

Team 2 - Nets
Team 1 - Knicks

Team 4 - Spurs
Team 3 - Lakers

Team 3 - Lakers
Team 2 - Nets

Team 3 - Lakers
Team 4 - Spurs

Team 2 - Nets
Team 1 - Knicks

Team 1 - Knicks
Team 4 - Spurs

Location

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central

Central
Central
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