League Schedule

co-ed 3rd/4th grade - Games

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Thu 11/18/21	6:30 pm	Team 4 - Spurs	vs	Team 2 - Nets	Central
Thu 11/18/21	7:30 pm	Team 3 - Lakers	vs	Team 1 - Knicks	Central
Thu 12/02/21	6:30 pm	Team 2 - Nets	vs	Team 3 - Lakers	Central
Thu 12/02/21	7:30 pm	Team 1 - Knicks	vs	Team 4 - Spurs	Central
Thu 12/09/21	6:30 pm	Team 1 - Knicks	vs	Team 2 - Nets	Central
Thu 12/09/21	7:30 pm	Team 4 - Spurs	vs	Team 3 - Lakers	Central
Thu 12/16/21	6:30 pm	Team 1 - Knicks	vs	Team 3 - Lakers	Central
Thu 12/16/21	7:30 pm	Team 2 - Nets	vs	Team 4 - Spurs	Central
Thu 12/23/21	6:30 pm	Team 4 - Spurs	vs	Team 1 - Knicks	Central
Thu 12/23/21	7:30 pm	Team 3 - Lakers	vs	Team 2 - Nets	Central
Thu 01/06/22	6:30 pm	Team 3 - Lakers	vs	Team 4 - Spurs	Central
Thu 01/06/22	7:30 pm	Team 2 - Nets	vs	Team 1 - Knicks	Central
Thu 01/13/22	6:30 pm	Team 4 - Spurs	vs	Team 2 - Nets	Central
Thu 01/13/22	7:30 pm	Team 3 - Lakers	vs	Team 1 - Knicks	Central
Thu 01/20/22	6:30 pm	Team 1 - Knicks	VS	Team 4 - Spurs	Central
Thu 01/20/22	7:30 pm	Team 2 - Nets	VS	Team 3 - Lakers	Central
Thu 02/03/22	6:30 pm	Team 4 - Spurs	VS	Team 3 - Lakers	Central
Thu 02/03/22	7:30 pm	Team 1 - Knicks	VS	Team 2 - Nets	Central
Thu 02/10/22	6:30 pm	Team 1 - Knicks	VS	Team 3 - Lakers	Central
Thu 02/10/22	7:30 pm	Team 2 - Nets	VS	Team 4 - Spurs	Central
Thu 02/17/22	6:30 pm	Team 3 - Lakers	vs	Team 2 - Nets	Central
Thu 02/17/22	7:30 pm	Team 4 - Spurs	vs	Team 1 - Knicks	Central
Thu 02/24/22	6:30 pm	Team 2 - Nets	vs	Team 1 - Knicks	Central
Thu 02/24/22	7:30 pm	Team 3 - Lakers	vs	Team 4 - Spurs	Central